Men 4/5 Open

Place Bib
1 158
2 163
3 152
4 175
5 180
6 171
7 159
8 172
9 157
10 140
11 176
12 161
13 153
14 182
15 165
16 155
17 144
18 189
19 147
20 168
21 164
22 154
23 178
24 186
25 146
26 177
27 160
28 149
29 187
30 188
31 167
32 141
33 162
34 185
35 142
36 179
37 174
38 194
39 156
40 166
41 193
42 192
43 151
44 190
45 191
46 183
47 181
48 148

Time

5:04:05
5:07:31
5:13:50
5:15:52
5:16:03
5:16:28
5:16:29
5:16:52
5:16:57
5:17:31
5:17:58
5:19:17
5:22:25
5:22:25
5:22:50
5:25:10
5:25:24
5:25:49
5:26:14
5:26:22
5:26:51
5:26:54
5:27:38
5:28:46
5:28:57
5:30:08
5:31:40
5:31:54
5:32:21
5:33:17
5:33:26
5:34:12
5:36:11
5:36:34
5:38:26
5:39:29
5:41:53
5:43:23
5:43:59
5:46:54
5:49:05
5:53:58
5:54:34
5:59:51
6:01:34
6:03:43
6:08:34
6:11:27

Back
00:00
03:26
09:45
11:47
11:58
12:23
12:24
12:47
12:52
13:26
13:53
15:12
18:20
18:20
18:45
21:05
21:19
21:44
22:09
22:17
22:46
22:49
23:33
24:41
24:52
26:03
27:35
27:49
28:16
29:12
29:21
30:07
32:06
32:29
34:21
35:24
37:48
39:18
39:54
42:49
45:00
49:53
50:29
55:46
57:29
59:38
04:29
07:22

Results by Velocity Results

2018 Green Mountain Stage Race

August 31 - September 3, 2018
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

First Name
Drake
Sam
Patrick
Esteban
Zachary
Joseph
Eric
Darren
Dustin
Timothy
Adam
George
Kevin
Matthew
Paul
Christopher
Georgios
Mark
Ryan
Colby
Jonathan
Connor
Nicholas
Sheridan
Matthew
Maxwell
Elliott
Josh
Justin
Wwill
Zacharya
Jonathan
Brian
Mitchell
John
Alan
Anthony
Evan
Owen
Neil
Marek
Daniel
Pearse
Michael
Josiah
Ethan
Juan
Ryan

Last Name
Deuel
Fritschel
Cavanaugh
Zapata
Levy
Lacey
Kirouac
Piotrow
Weigl
Putnam
York
Piepgras
Valenski
Solomon
Luttik
Pulomena
Sfakios
Poirier
Odonnell
Jenkins
Perry
Sokol
Goode
Norris
Burke
Mershimer
Parcells
Cauffman
Parker
Hart
Meszoely
Meyer
Hawthorne
Napolitano
Cortes
Garcia
Costa
Bellanceau
Scott
Black
Musiej
Rossano
Martin
Roche
Roher
Bourdeau
Sanchez
Patch

Team

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Quad Cycles

Unattached

Cadence Racing

Press Forward Cycling

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

Unattached

Sunapee/Buchikas/Continental Paving
Unattached

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria

Unattached

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Merrick Bicycles Racing

Barker Mountain Bikes

Unattached

Merrick Bicycles Racing

Unattached

545 Velo

Capital Bicycle Racing Club

Puppers Unleashed p/b Good Boye Racing
CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

Cadence Racing

Team Carytown Bicycle Company

BMB Racing

BMB Racing

Team Clark Logic

Henrys bicycle shop/Greenroots Landscapi
CRCA/GF Capital/H&E Entreprise

Team Carytown Bicycle Co.

Fat Kid Cardio Club

1K2GO SPORTS

The Wayland Cycling Club

CRCA Team Patch.com

Unattached

CRCA/ TEAM PATCH.COM

Montclair Bikery Racing

RACE CF

Boston Racing Independant

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club (powered by Hal
Win Cycling Centre

Egencia

Fat Kid Cardio Club

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom
Win Cycling Centre

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom
CRCA/Good Guys

GMBC/Synergy Fitness
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